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i INTRODUCTION

MSL Enterprises Corp. was founded in 1987, first factory was established at Shenzhen in 1993, with the area
of 30,000 m2. In 2014, second factory was established in North Vietnam, with the area of 30,000 m2 and we
have set up the third production site in Vietnam in 2023, with the area of 20,000 m2. We specialize in cables
and computer accessories and export our products to USA, Europe, Asia, and worldwide.

Our company has a full range of manufacturing capabilities of PVC compound, copper wire, raw cables,
optical fiber cables, cable assemblies and fiber assemblies. We could offer product design by customer's
requirement (OEM/ODM) and can provide the very competitive price with best lead time for our customer.

Sincerity is always our managing concept. In order to provide the high-quality service to our customers,
our mission statement is to continuously enhance our research & development ability, well control the
quality of our product and make the production line efficiently, and keep our price competitive in the
market.
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M S L WE HAVE COMPLETE MANUFACTURING CHAIN AND
CAN PROVIDE THE FULL RANGE OF PRODUCT DESIGN.

- OURADVANTAG

Pumping copper wire
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QUALITY CERTIFICATION

We are an ISO-9001 & 1ISO-14001 qualified
factory and have multiple safety certifications
to meet customer’s quality demand.
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B LABORATORY

We have completed test laboratory to fulfill

the customer’s quality requirement in

every production base.

Aging Oven

To test the aging of
Insulation/Jacket

Salt Spray Chamber

To test the corrosion
resistance of various
metal parts

Temperature
Rising Tester

To test the temperature
rising of plug

Time-domain
Reflectometer

To test the high frequency
cable and lan cable

Cable Flexibility
Testing Equipment

To test the flexibility
of the cable

Heat Distortion
Tester

To test the heat
resistance of cable

Plug Flexing
Tester

To test the bending
of the plug

Flame Tester

To test the fire resistance
of insulation or jacket

Freezing Impact
Tester

To test the impact resistance
of the cable or relative parts
under low temperature

Cold Bending
tester

To test the bending of
the cable under low
temperature



PRODUCT SERIES
LAN CABLE
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BEE] MSLENTERPRISES CORP.

6P6C - 6P6C

PRODUCT SERIES

LAN CABLE

8P8C - 8P8C

8P85-8P8S

8P8E LOCK CORE TYPE PLUG

EHR
8P8E LOCK STYLE PLUG

Cat.5E UTP Ethernet Bulk Cable

Cat.6 UTP Ethernet Bulk Cable
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CABLE
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COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE
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CABLE

ADAPTER &
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K connector
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CORD

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

FIBER FIBER

A sl

B rser
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SM G657A1 9/125(LC-SC) MM OM1 62.5/125(ST-ST)

C SIGNAL
CABLE

MM OM4 50/125(LC-LC)

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE
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SM GB657A1 9/125(LC-ST) SM GB657A1 9/125(SC-SC) SM G657A1 9/125(SC-ST)
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MM OMZ2 50/125(ST-ST)

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
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e 21 : PLUG
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MM OM3 50/125(LC-LC) MM OM3 50/125(LC-SC) MM OM3 50/125(SC-SC) KE::égNE

K connector

MANUAL
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MM OM1 62.5/125(SC-SC) MM OM3 50/125( LC- LC)Uniboot MM OM4 50/125(LC-LC) MM OM2 50/125(SC-ST)

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

FIBER SIGNAL CABLE
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MM OM4 50/125(MTP-MTP 12C) MM OM4 50/125(MPO-MPO 12C) DP1.4 DP20M-M 28# AOC HDMI19M-M(8k) AOC HDMI19M-M

D cuie

COMPUTER
CABLE

-

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE
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SM G657A2( LSH-LSH) HDMI2.119M-M 28# HDMI19M - HDMI19M HDMI19M - HDMID19M

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG
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MM OM3 50/125(FAN-OUT/ MPO- LC 16C)

HDMI19M - HDMI19F HDMI19M - HDMI(C)19M HDMI19M - DVI19M REIATONE

K CONNECTOR

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

M POWER
CORD
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PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

SIGNAL CABLE SIGNAL CABLE
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DVIT19M - DVI19M DVI23M - DVI23M

C SIGNAL
CABLE

D cuie

COMPUTER
CABLE
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DVI25M - DVI2Z5M DVIZ5M - DVIZ9F DVIZ5M - DVI29F IEEE1394-6P - IEEE1394-6P DP-VGAF

S 20

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG
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DVI29M - DVI29M DVI17M - HD15M DVI29M - HD15F - DVI29F xE::(r:ﬁuE

K CONNECTOR

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

e
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D M POWER
CORD

DP 20M - DP 20M MINI DP 20M — MINI DP 20M HD15F - HD15F

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

USB CABLE USB CABLE
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USB AM - USB BM USB AM - USB BM USB AM - USB BM USB AM - DC 5.5x2.1 USB AF - MD 6M USB AM - USB AM

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

USB CABLE USB CABLE
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PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

COMPUTER CABLE COMPUTER CABLE
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DB9M - DBSM DB9M - DB9F DBSM - DB9F DB9M - HD78M DB9M - MICRO DB9F DB9F - USBAM
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DBSM - DBOF DBESM - DBOF DBSM - DB9F

DB9F - DB9F DB9F - DBOF DBSF - DB25M

iy
£

DB9M - DB25F DB9YM - DB25F DB9M - 10P10C DB9F - E7506-WHITE 8P8C - DBOF DBYF - 3.5SP
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D cusie

COMPUTER

CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

KEYSTONE
JACK

K connecror

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

I\n POWER
CORD
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PRODUCT SERIES

COMPUTER CABLE

PRODUCT SERIES
COMPUTER CABLE
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DBYF - MD8M
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DB25M - CN36M

DB25M - DB25M

DB15M - DB15M

DB25M - DB25F

DB25M - DB25M

DB25M - CN36M

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.

DB15M - HD15M
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DB25M - DB25F

DB37M -

DB37M

AL
[Elardit:
DB25F - DB9F - DB25M

DB25F - DB9F

. \I\\’

DB37F - MOL60M

FB R
[=

n o -a

DBQSM - 8P8S
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PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

COMPUTER CABLE COMPUTER CABLE
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DB50M - DB50F HD15M - HD15M HD15M - HD15F CN36M - CN36F CN36M - CN36M CN50M - HPDB68M
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CABLE
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HD15M - HD15F HD15M - HD15M HPCN20M - HPCN20M HPCN36M - HPCN36M HPCN4OM - HPCN40M
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CABLE

GENDER
CHANGER
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HD15M - E010H-09E HD26M - HD26F HD26F - DVIZ9M HPCNSO0M - HPCNS50M HPDBS50M - HPDB50OM HPDBS0M - HPDBSOM KErSTONE
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MANUAL
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HD44M - DBIMx4 HPDB68M - HPDB6SM HPDB68M - HPDBG8M U2CNG8M - U2CN68M
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PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

COMPUTER CABLE COMPUTER CABLE
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T, C SIGNAL
CABLE

D cuale
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5 \‘_'_-//—f-_’_'- ;

i g ADAPTER &
e H s
2 s Meile

E. Fod .

MD8M - MD8F DINSF - 3.55P DINSF - DBOF Ksjiégus

K connecror
MANUAL
' L swrcx
g !

BOXES
YR

M POWER
CORD
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PRODUCT SERIES

AUDIO/VIDEO CABLE

PRODUCT SERIES
AUDIO/VIDEO CABLE
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DC6.3SP - DC6.3SP DC5.5 2.1-DC5.5 2.1

e T
DCJ5.5 25-DC55 25 BNCM - BNCM

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.
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HD15M - BNCMx5

OEM,ODM Cable
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RCAM -RCAM
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PRODUCT SERIES

INTERNAL CABLE

PRODUCT SERIES
INTERNAL CABLE

‘ $.é£ﬁ . Eqi‘&f :
EI::. % '~'-- ¥
Wire Harness (CKM2542-2) Wire Harness (CKM2542-5P)

Wire Harness (CKM66050102-09) Wire Harness (JP2411-2P) Wire Harness (JST.Molex)

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.
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Wire Harness (TE# 172167-1) Wire Harness (TU1252HNC-05) Wire Harness (TY3085HNO-2)

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE
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CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG
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CKM5082-4P - CKM5081
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MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

ERETEE

ID10-1D10 ID20 - ID20 ID26 - DB25F

nn POWER
CORD

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

INTERNAL CABLE INTERNAL CABLE
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ID26 - ID26 ID30 - ID30 ID34X3 - CE34PX2
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INTERNAL
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b 5
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LR PRl SiB2oF - D26 LVDS-FI-RE51HLx2 LVDS-FI-RE51HL LVDS EDP CABLE - 0.5 PITCH M

K connecror

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

POWER
CORD

ID40-1D40 LVDS EDP CABLE - 0.5 PITCH LVDS EDP CABLE - 0.4 PITCH LVDS EDP CABLE - 0.5 PITCH

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

ADAPTER & GENDER CHANGER ADAPTER & GENDER CHANGER
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CABLE

HDMI19F-F HDMI19M-F HDMI19F-F DVI25M - HDMI19F DVI25F - HDMI19M DPM-DVIF

D casie
. COMPUTER

- CABLE
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HDMIM-F, 90° HDMIM-DVI F HDMI keystone insert MDP M - DVI F HD15F - DVI29M USB keystone insert

INTERNAL

CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER
=]
MODULAR
PLUG
HDMI F-DVIM HDMI wallplate HDMIF-DP M Universal Power adaptor USBAM - USBAF USBAF - USBBM s
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MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES
el A Thadas : it ..- 2 T '-_ POWER
CORD
DVI25M - HDMI19F USBAF - MICRO USBB USBAF - USBBF USBAF - MINI USBSF

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. E3



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

ADAPTER & GENDER CHANGER ADAPTER & GENDER CHANGER

A il
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CABLE
USBAF - MINIUSB5M DB9F-RJ45 DB9F-RJ45 DB9F - DBOF

D casie
COMPUTER

CABLE
AUDIONIDEO

2y B i e CABLE
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8P8C 8P8CF - 8P8CF 8P8C - 8P8CF DB9F - DB25F DB9F - DB25M

INTERNAL

CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER

CHANGER
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RJ45 JACK RJ11 JACK RJ12 JACK mini GC DB9F-F mini GC DBOM-F mini GC DBOM-F REXSTONE

\ L \ K connecror
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RJ12 JACK RJ45 JACK DBY9F-RJ45 mini GC DB9M-M MD6M - DBOF DB25F - DB25F

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. ER



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

ADAPTER & GENDER CHANGER ADAPTER & GENDER CHANGER
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B rser

C SIGNAL
CABLE

DB25M - CN50F DB25M - CN50F DB25M - DB25F DUPLEX ADAPTOR 6P4C SURFACE JACK 6P4C

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE

DB25M - RJ45 DB25M - RJ45 mini GC DB25F-F

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER

CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

3 port keystone decora plate WALL PLATE 1PORT WALL PLATE 2PORT KEVSIDNE

N K CONNECTOR
= MANUAL
e SWITCH

BOXES
|
©
POWER

ki CORD
WALL PLATE

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

MODULAR PLUG KEYSTONE JACK
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B rser

C SIGNAL
CABLE

PLUG 6P4CF PLUG6P4CR Keystone ,8P8C,C5E Keystone 8FP8C,C6,US,WH Keystone 8P8C,C6

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE

PLUG 8P8C PLUG 8P8C

Keystone 8P8C,CB6A,FS Keystone Jack,8P8C,50u,C6 Keystone Jack,US,6P6C,WH

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

PLUG 8P8C F PLUG B8P8C R PLUG BP8C R KE::égl\tE

K connector

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

hn POWER
CORD

Keystone Jack,US,8P8C,C6 Copper,Box 1 Port Copper,Box,2 Port

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

KEYSTONE JACK CONNECTOR
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B rser

C SIGNAL
CABLE

Copper,Box,US,C6 WH Inline Coupler,8P8C,C6 US
D casie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE

MUS+Adaptor,LC -LC MM

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

KEYSTONE

JACK

K connector

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

POWER
CORD

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.



PRODUCT SERIES

MANUAL SWITCH BOXES

BNCF-6.3MP

B MSLENTERPRISES CORP.
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DW-92 DBOF

DW-RJ112 6P6F

ZRa!

DW-94 DB9F DW-252 DB25F
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B rser

C SIGNAL
CABLE

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

KEYSTONE
JACK

K connector

MANUAL
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PRODUCT SERIES

POWER CORD

PRODUCT SERIES
POWER CORD

IEC60320 C13 - IECbU IEC60320 C13 - [IEC60320 C13

IEC 60320 C13 - NEMA5-15P

.'_? .‘ :
IEC60320 C13 - IEC60320 C14

IEC60320 C13 - DIN4944‘|

IEC60320 C13 - DIN49406

IEC60320 C13 - NEMAS5-15P IEC60320 C13 - NEMA5-15P
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IEC60320 C13 - [IEC60320 C14 |[EC320 C13 - NEMAS5-15P

20
[E]3d450t
IEC60320 C13 - NEMA5-15P

IEC60320 C13 - NEMAS5-15P

IEC60320 C13 - DIN49441
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IEC60320 C13 - DIN49441

IEC60320 C13 - DIN49441

IEC60320 C13 - DIN49441

IEC60320 C13 - DIN49441

IEC60320 C13 - DIN49441

IEC60320 C13 - IEC60320 C14 IEC60320 C13 - IEC60320 C14

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP.

IEC60320 C13 - IEC60320 C14

IEC60320 C13 - BS1363-1

IEC60320 C13 - BS1363-1

IEC60320 C13 - BS1363-1

A il

B rser

C SIGNAL
CABLE

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

KEYSTONE
JACK

K CONNECTOR

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

M POWER
CORD

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. IEH]



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

POWER CORD POWER CORD
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B rser
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IEC60320 C13 - EN50075Sheet1 NEMAS5-15P

C SIGNAL
CABLE

IEC60320 C13-ASNZS3112

IEC60320 C13 -ASNZS3112

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

AUDIOVIDEO
CABLE
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IEC60320 C14 - |IEC60320 C15

NEMAS-15P - NEMAS-15R

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER

MODULAR
PLUG

KEYSTONE
JACK

K CONNECTOR

MANUAL
SWITCH
BOXES

POWER

CORD
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DIN49441 - IEC60320 C7 DIN49441 - IEC60320 C7 BS1363-1-EC60320 C

NEMAS5-15P - |IEC60320 C5

NEMAS5-15P

St
NEMAS5-15P - NEMAS5-15R

MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. MSL ENTERPRISES CORP. [El



PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT SERIES

POWER CORD POWER CORD
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B rser

TR
i

BS1363-1 - IEC60320 C5
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C SIGNAL
CABLE

D cusie

COMPUTER
CABLE

X AUDIOVIDEO
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OEM,ODM Cable

NEMA1-15P - IEC60320 C7

INTERNAL
CABLE

ADAPTER &
GENDER
CHANGER
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